NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS
APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER

NEW BEDFORD _JAn 3!, 2003
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance
of the City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furnished through a

/ inch C-r1 meter at _On& Family HomE

[36 MiDDLEGsRS KD (Hse ¥ 7 pipoleBoRe FD))

at such rates as may from time to time be established by the City. 7
I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay
all dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water

SERVICE )/7.. ¢

Ordinances, until written notice is given by me or my agent to cut off the supply.
Revaczs ‘

Sex® 24320 =74 reLepronE 3 08 Y g0y

Service laid i Size and kind of pipe
From _M!DD/& BoRe Ro.

Turned on Meter Set

Reading Location IANS/DE Ll AR wWwaLl
Building rates Paid

Cost of Service oSS ad = Paid




Measures of 1" Curb Stop:

S x Hydrant N x Beaver Dam
E x W line Middleboro Rd.
N x S line House

E x E line house

Main to curb stop

Curb stop to ins cellar

Work done Jan. 30, 2003

City supplied & installed all stock:
72 ft. -1" Copper tubing @ 2.85'

1" Corporation tap

1" Curb Stop

1 Stop Box, compl

B-100 Mueller Tapping Machine use
2 1" meter cplgs. @ 5.00 ea.

Labor ( 8 hrs.)

Turn on Charge

Furnish & Install main stop in cellar
Plumbers Supply - inside plumbing

205.20
17.26
33.96
21.00

150.00
10.00

893.90
30.00

150.00
41.44

1,552.76




